Form 3160-5

UNITED STATES

N.N				าร	וע	У
811	S.	181	St		 i	
					i	4

FORM APPROVED

Budget Bureau No. 1004-0135

(June 1990)	DEPARTMENT OF	THE INTERIOR	Artesia, NM	Expires: March 31, 1993	
	BUREAU OF LAND	MANAGEMENT		5. Lease Designation and Serial No.	
			w specific o	NM-10263	
	SUNDRY NOTICES AN			6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name	
Do not use th	nis form for proposals to drill	or to deepen or reentry	to a different reservoir.		
	Use "APPLICATION FO	OR PERMIT-" for sych	Probosars WED		
	SUBMIT I	N TRIPLICATE	Sec. and sec.	7. If Unit or CA, Agreement Designation	
1.Type of Well			JUL 17 1997		
Oil Well X	Well Other			8. Well Name and No.	
2. Name of Opera	ator		l COM. DIV	Thomas LN Federal #9	
YATES P	ETROLEUM CORPORATI		DIST 2	9. API Well No.	
3. Address and T	elephone No.		<u> </u>	30-005-63099 10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory Area	
105 S. 4	Ith Street, Artesia, NM 88	210 (505) 748-14	171		
4. Location of W	ell (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey	Description		Pecos Slope Abo	
2310' F	FSL & 1300' FWL Section 1	0-T6-R25E (Unit L, N	IWSW)	11. County or Parish, State Chaves Co., NM	
12. CH	TECK ADDDODDIATE BOX	(c) TO INDICATE N	ATURE OF NOTICE, R	EPORT, OR OTHER DATA	
		(s) TO INDICATE IN			
T	YPE OF SUBMISSION		TYPE OF ACTION		
	Notice of Intent	Abandonm	ent	Change of Plans	
-		Recomplet	ion	— Responstration	
را	Subsequent Report	Plugging B	lack	Yop Poutine Fracturing	
	Final Abandonment Notice	Casing Re	pair	Ware Chut-OF	
<u> </u>	- Final Abandonnem Nonce	Altering C	asing	Convenion to Injection	
		Other —		X Discose Water (Note: Report Desults of multiple completion on We	
				Completion of Secomplet on Report and Log form.)	
13. Describe Propo	sed or Completed Operatons (Clearly st	ate all pertinent details, and give	e pertinent dates, including estima	ated date of starting any proposed vons If well is	direction
drilled, give sub	bsurface locations and measured and true	e vertical depths for all markers	and zones pertinent to this work.		
				R	
				7	
Votes Petro	leum Corporation is submi	tting application for 1	oroduced water from the	ne above well pursusant to	
Order #7 an	d requests your approval.	The well at present r	produces 0 Bbls. of war	er per day from the recos	
Slope Abo.	The water will be stored i	n a 210 Bbl. fibergla:	ss tanks and will be tr	ucked by Jim's Water Service to	
the Federal	HJ #1 (Linda) SWD, Sec.	31-16S-R26E, SWD	The state of the s		
			A	PPROVED R W. CHESTER	
			PETE	R W. CHARREN	
			1	CHESTER	
				IL 1 6 1997	
			I Dillon		
			BUREAU OF ROSWELL	LAND MANAGEMENT	
			BUREAU OF ROSWELL	LAND MANAGEMENT RESOURCE AREA	
	ing that the foregoing is true and correct	Title Product	BUREAU OF ROSWELL	LAND MANAGEMENT RESOURCE AREA Date 7/7/97	
Signed #		Title Product		7/7/07	
Signed (This space	e for Federal or State office use)			7/7/07	
Signed (This space	e for Federal or State office use)	Title Product		Date 7/7/97	
Signed (This space Approved Conditions	bys of approval, if any:	Title	tion Secretary	Date	
Signed (This space Approved Condition:	bys of approval, if any:	Title	tion Secretary	Date 7/7/97	ulent